Performance
Initial Lumens: 58,000
Lamp Lumens Per Watt: 97
Rated Life: 10,000 hours
Color Temperature: 6500k
Color Rendering Index (CRI): 60
Burning Position: Universal
Bulb Designation: BT37
Fixture Rating: Open/Closed
To 90% Warm Up Time: 4 min
Hot Restart Time: 10-15 min
ANSI Designation: S106
Physical Data / Requirements
Base Designation: EX39
Bulb Diameter: 121 mm (max)
Max Overall Length (MOL): 292 mm (max)
Light Center Length (LCL): 178 ±5 mm
Effective Arc Length: 52.5 mm
Max Base Temperature: 210°C
Max Bulb Temperature: 430°C
Socket Pulse Rating (KV): ≥5KVA
Socket Style: MOGUL
Electrical Data / Requirements
Lamp Wattage: 600W
Operating Voltage: 135V
Operating Current: 6.2A
Weight: 1 lb / .45 kg
Item No. GLL-600-MH
10790011 07/14
600W METAL HALIDE 6500K LAMP
Specifications are subject to change without notice